IS25F011A
IS25F021A
IS25F041A
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. 1
PRELIMINARY  SF001-1A
06/24/98
1
2

NexFLASH TM is a trademark of ISSI. All other marks are
the property of their respective owner.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Order Part No. Package / Description (1)
1M-bit IS25F011A-3V-R SPI, 28-pin, TSOP (Type I)
<32 RS, 3V Low Voltage
1M-bit IS25F011A-5V-R SPI, 28-pin, TSOP (Type I)
<32 RS, 5V Standard Voltage
2M-bit IS25F021A-3V-R(2) SPI, 28-pin, TSOP (Type I)
<32 RS, 3V Low Voltage
2M-bit IS25F021A-5V-R(2) SPI, 28-pin, TSOP (Type I)
<32 RS, 5V Standard Voltage
4M-bit IS25F041A-3V-R SPI, 28-pin, TSOP (Type I)
<32 RS, 3V Low Voltage
4M-bit IS25F041A-5V-R SPI, 28-pin, TSOP (Type I)
<32 RS, 5V Standard Voltage
Note :
1.  RS = Restricted Sector Device
2.  Contact ISSI for availability of 2M-bit Serial Flash products.